NXP I2C-bus and SMBus
controller PCA9564
Key features
4	 Compatible with I2C-bus and SMBus
4	 Compatible with Intel 8051 and NXP 80C51 architectures
4	 Four internal registers for device configuration
4	 Status register
4	 Tx and Rx modes for master and slave

U
S
Ordering information
Package Container PCA9564
SO
Tube PCA9564D
Tape & Reel PCA9564D-T
TSSOP
Tube PCA9564PW
Tape & Reel PCA9564PW-T
HVQFN Tape & Reel PCA9564BS-T
1 20
2 19
3 18
4 17